
This year, MAP residents (14-24 years old) have  
access to SYEP slots by applying with specific SYEP 
Summer Bridge providers, meaning MAP residents 
do not need to enter the general lottery. 

For a full list of developments see below.

Apply online for 
Summer Youth Employment Program (SYEP)  

Summer Bridge today!

https://application.nycsyep.com

SYEP Summer Bridge will  
give youth a unique opportunity 
to explore their interest and  
discover new ones through  
a virtual program. 

Participants can  
earn a stipend of 
$700 (14-15 years old) and 
$1,000 (16-24 years old). 

However,  
these spaces  
are limited! 

For the full list of providers and pin numbers, see page 2. 
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POLO GROUNDS 
Madison Square Boys and Girls 
Jonathan Vasquez 
Jvasquez@madisonsquare.org  
(212) 760-9600 ext. 3471
MS-91018-PG

ST. NICHOLAS 
Children's Aid Society 
Sandino Sanchez  
sandinos@childrensaidnyc.org 
(917) 286-1535
MS-91032-SN

WAGNER
El Barrio's  
Operation Fightback	
Tyrell Greene	  
Tyrell.greene@ebof.org
MS-91008-WA 

BUSHWICK
St. Nick's Alliance
Ciara Gerena	  
cgerena@stnicksalliance.org	
MS-91025-BW

VAN DYKE
Medgar Evers/RF Cuny 
Saundra Johnson	
sjohnson@mec.cuny.edu	
(917) 251-2394
MS-91021-VD

BROWNSVILLE
Medgar Evers/RF Cuny 
Saundra Johnson	
sjohnson@mec.cuny.edu	
(917) 251-2394
MS-91022 - BR

BOULEVARD
Italian American
Civil Rights League	
Marco Leung	
mleung@iacrlnyc.org	
Younger Youth (14-15): WPA850918
Older Youth (16-24): WPA334964

RED HOOK
Community Counseling
and Meditation (CCM)	
Leon la Bastide	
llabastide@ccmnyc.org 
(718) 230-5100 ext.142 and ext. 115
Younger Youth (14-15): WPA863110
Older Youth (16-24): WPA549831

INGERSOLL
Brooklyn Neighborhood 
Improvement Association 
(BNIA)	
Lekan Ajala	
bniasyep@gmail.com 	
(732) 784-3203
Younger Youth (14-15): WPA638920
Older Youth (16-24): WPA904871

TOMPKINS
St. Nick's Alliance	
Ciara Gerena	
cgerena@stnicksalliance.org	
MS-91026-TO

QUEENSBRIDGE
Jacob A. Riis 
Neighborhood Settlement 	
Veronica Franklin	
vfranklin@riissettlement.org		
Younger Youth (14-15): WPA658402
Older Youth (16-24): WPA433650

PATTERSON
Children’s Aid Society 
Sandino Sanchez 
sandinos@childrensaidnyc.org 
(917) 286-1535
MS-91031-PA

BUTLER
Children’s Aid Society 
Sandino Sanchez 
sandinos@childrensaidnyc.org 
(917) 286-1535
MS-91031-PA

CASTLE HILL
Kips Bay Boys And Girls Club 
Jose Rodriguez 
jose.rodriguez@kipsbay.org  
(718) 828-4518 Ext. 14102
MS-91016-CH

STAPLETON
United Activities 
Unlimited 
Rasheeda Edmonds 
redmonds@unitedactivities.org 
(646) 991-0310
MS-91036-ST

2

https://application.nycsyep.com

issues

https://application.nycsyep.com

